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Description

199202170000
05142

02/17/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

389 167

199203230000
08443

03/23/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NEAS,
GEORGE
NEAS
&JACKIE

396 979

199204150000
45981

04/15/1992
01:57:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199204150000
45971

199204280000
62641

04/28/1992
12:29:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES JAMES,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199204280000
62661

04/28/1992
12:29:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
MERRON
ALTON

199204280000
62701

04/28/1992
12:29:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
MICHAEL F

199204280000
62671

04/28/1992
12:29:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
WILLIAM R

199204280000
62681

04/28/1992
12:29:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MURRAY,
DONALD
WAYNE

199204200000
51551

04/20/1992
02:20:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
BARRY N

199204300000
65851

04/30/1992
11:49:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS,
BERNICE A

7 98 Lot#:25 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98

199204300000
65871

04/30/1992
11:49:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINCIC,
MARK D

7 93 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:93

199205140000
83301

05/14/1992
03:59:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCK,
BYRON H

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199205080000
76891

05/08/1992
09:46:45

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ALLEN,
GEORGE P

8 152 Lot#:81 Book:8
Pg:152

199205260000
92321

05/26/1992
08:37:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
SALLIE MAE

199205260000
92341

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CATRETT,
JIMMIE H

199205260000
92331

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COUCHMAN,
JOHN
ROBERT

199206110001
09691

06/11/1992
02:30:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SISCO, JAMES
E

15 68 Lot#:62
Book:15 Pg:68

199206190001
16791

06/19/1992
08:55:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK,
JAMES E



199206190001
16781

06/19/1992
08:55:21

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES OGDEN, JAYE
A

199206190001
16801

06/19/1992
08:55:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MOTE,
STEVEN K

199206190001
16861

06/19/1992
08:55:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
FRED F JR

199206190001
16871

06/19/1992
08:55:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
KATHLEEN
DOLE

199206190001
16811

06/19/1992
08:55:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
HENRY C

199206190001
16821

06/19/1992
08:55:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMYTH,
DOUGLAS

199206190001
16841

06/19/1992
08:55:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
ANTHONY P

199206190001
16851

06/19/1992
08:55:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STEFFLER,
BRAD A

199206190001
16831

06/19/1992
08:55:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCKEE,
JAMES M

199206190001
16881

06/19/1992
08:55:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KING,
REBECCA
ANN

199206190001
16891

06/19/1992
08:55:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PERSSON,
JEFFREY L

199206190001
16901

06/19/1992
08:55:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KITSELL,
ROBERT W


