Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202170000 05142	02/17/1992 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY	389	167				
199203230000 08443	03/23/1992 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	NEAS, GEORGE NEAS &JACKIE	396	979				
199204150000 45981	04/15/1992 01:57:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199204150000 45971	
199204280000 62641	04/28/1992 12:29:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, CHARLES CURTIS						
199204280000 62661	04/28/1992 12:29:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, MERRON ALTON						
199204280000 62701	04/28/1992 12:29:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, MICHAEL F						
199204280000 62671	04/28/1992 12:29:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, WILLIAM R						
199204280000 62681	04/28/1992 12:29:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY, DONALD WAYNE						
199204200000 51551	04/20/1992 02:20:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, BARRY N						
199204300000 65851	04/30/1992 11:49:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, BERNICE A			7	98		Lot#:25 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98
199204300000 65871	04/30/1992 11:49:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTINCIC, MARK D			7	93		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:93
199205140000 83301	05/14/1992 03:59:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCK, BYRON H						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199205080000 76891	05/08/1992 09:46:45	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ALLEN, GEORGE P			8	152		Lot#:81 Book:8 Pg:152
199205260000 92321	05/26/1992 08:37:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, SALLIE MAE						
199205260000 92341	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CATRETT, JIMMIE H						
199205260000 92331	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCHMAN, JOHN ROBERT						
199206110001 09691	06/11/1992 02:30:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SISCO, JAMES E			15	68		Lot#:62 Book:15 Pg:68
199206190001 16791	06/19/1992 08:55:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAYWICK, JAMES E						

199206190001 16781	06/19/1992 08:55:21	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	OGDEN, JAYE A			
199206190001 16801	06/19/1992 08:55:23	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTE, STEVEN K			
199206190001 16861	06/19/1992 08:55:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, FRED F JR			
199206190001 16871	06/19/1992 08:55:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, KATHLEEN DOLE			
199206190001 16811	06/19/1992 08:55:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, HENRY C			
199206190001 16821	06/19/1992 08:55:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTH, DOUGLAS			
199206190001 16841	06/19/1992 08:55:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, ANTHONY P			
199206190001 16851	06/19/1992 08:55:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STEFFLER, BRAD A			
199206190001 16831	06/19/1992 08:55:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEE, JAMES M			
199206190001 16881	06/19/1992 08:55:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, REBECCA ANN			
199206190001 16891	06/19/1992 08:55:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PERSSON, JEFFREY L			
199206190001 16901	06/19/1992 08:55:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KITSELL, ROBERT W			